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FTSEA | 1402.78
FTSEM T 1436.25
FTSES T 256.83
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Kwdikég |D| KAsioiuo [MeT.%

FTASE106
FTBAN105
EEEK106
BIOX106
ALPHA106
SIDE106
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EUROB106
EXAE106
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HTO106
INLOT106
INTRK109
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MIG106
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OPAP106
PPC106

GEK106
TITK106
TPEIR106

Kwdikég
EUR/USD
EUR/GBP
EURIPY
EUR/CHF
EUR/AUD
EUR/CAD

AIOAK
AKPIT
ANKAT
AAKO
AAMY
AAZIN
ANAPO
AZKO
ATEK
ATT
AXON
BIOKA
BIZ
BOxYZ
BYTE
BOBOX

69,967,117 €

613.75 = -0.29 608.50 623.00 [D]  Twn [Mer%| X.Ovykog | unA
Ll 76100 @ -1.54 10 761.00 761.00 T 007 16,67 21,400 0.06
1 1792 | -0.33 15 17.83 17.92 SONK | T 1.06 | 11.58 356,210 0.97
T 3.83 6.98 51 3.72 3.84 rEA T 010 1111 1,745 0.09
1 356 | -2.20 879 3.56 3.70 TIOYK T 022 | 10.00 20,051 0.19
T 278 2.58 27 2.70 2.78 SAPAN T 118 @ 9.26 54 1.18
1228 | 172 330 2.27 2.32 KAGH | T 366 @ 925 100 3.04
1 040 5.26 25 0.39 0.40 XAKOP T 084  9.09 57,008 0.77
1 307 -2.85 13 3.07 3.20 AXON T 086 | 8.86 50,800 0.76
1 4.96 -1.20 4,305 4.96 5.09 KPEKA T 064 @ 847 15,105 0.58
1343 -2.56 948 3.40 3.60 NIKAZ | T 1.16 8.41 899 1.15
1 487 -1.62 49 4.87 5.05 METOXEZ ME TON MEFAAYTEPO TZIPO
269 -1.47 113 2.67 2.77 Tithog T | Mer.%|  Tdipog XaunA
1731 -3.56 974 7.29 7.68 ETE 498 | -0.40 12172129 4.96
T 243 0.41 18 2.39 2.43 OMAM | T 1425 & 0.99 10574129 & 14.08
1049 | -3.92 2 0.49 0.50 EEEK | 1800 @ -0.28 8802312 17.79
0 077 0.00 336 0.75 0.77 OTE I 730 @ -395 6388526 7.30
1 068 | -145 231 0.66 0.68 AEH 1 1095 @ -223 6099104 10.95
i 515 -1.72 111 5.11 5.22 ANOA |1 359 | -1.91 3545275 3.57
T 1346 | 1.58 22 13.38 13.53 TITK T 17.88 011 3410633 17.80
1 1096 | -153 98 10.96 11.24 EYPOB | 340 @ -3.41 3245196 3.40
1 240 -2.04 15 2.33 2.40 KYnP T 234 086 1911682 2.31
T 18.03 @ 1.24 45 17.74 18.05 MeEP I 1.03  -0.96 1904299 1.03
T 1.00 0.98 242 1.00 1.00

IZOTIMIEZ NOMIZMATQON TIMEZ METAAAQN

DL Tui [Vek ] Sou ] Yun | HeoncKe MeL%

1.4632 | -1. 31 1 4620 1 4899 1.4826 XAG/USD 36.91 | -6.29 36.78 39.57
i 0.8910 = -0.90 0.8903 0.9042 0.8991 XAUIUSD | ¥ 1502.65 -0.78  1496.46 @ 1521.99
1 116.98 | -2.13 116.78 119.78 119.52 xPD/USD | 4| 718.50 @ -2.91 712.00 750.80
1 12703 @ -0.57 1.2685 1.2794 1.2776 XPT/USD | 179250 -1.46  1785.00 @ 1827.50
1 1.3723 | -0.46 1.3708 1.3928 1.3786
1 14116 @ -0.73 1.4100 1.4339 1.4220
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Kwdikég |D| KAsioiuo [MeT.%

1.09
0.18
3.59
1.97
4.60
0.46
3.87
241
1.18
10.95
18.00
1.33
3.15
6.84
4.98
4.55
5.08

1.75
0.53
2.63
0.49
0.63
0.52
1.09
0.32
0.58
0.86
0.86
0.63
0.74
1.30
0.53
0.86

NECON AETMONAS

XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.IN.E.Y.

MEADE TO7 HPHMATIZETHPIOT AZI0M AD
MEMADE TOY XPHMATIZETHRIOY MARPATOTOM ASHROMN

2uv.TCipog
69,967,117

XaunA.

-0.69 1399.69 1376.20

-0.83 630.07 617.88 = 63,501,248
-0.69 1426.53 1401.44 69,122,983
0.12 1448.02 1428.84 2,624,218

1390

1.32 257.45 253.01

2,997,518

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN (EUR)

FENIKO> AEIKTHY

Méumtn 5 Mai 2011

1,387.59

165 Xwpig Kivnon
Tdipog MakéTwv Xwpig Makéta

3,191,625 €

NAPACQrA
Hu. Oykog

66,775,492 €

XaunA. YwnA.

0.07
1.07
0.10
0.22
1.18
3.66
0.84
0.86
0.64
1.16

YwnA
5.10
14.35
18.20
7.68
11.29
3.73
18.27
3.63
2.36
1.07

EIKONA ZYNEAPIAZHZ
METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH ANOAO

METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH MTQYH

TitAog T Mer.%| X.0Oykog [XapnA| YwnA
BIOZK 0.06 -14.29 42,000 0.06 = 0.07
SEAMK | 0.23 -11.54 7,500 0.21  0.26
AOMIK | ¥ 0.70 -10.26 37,974 0.65 0.76
NAYM | { 0.38 -9.52 2,100 0.38  0.43
AKPIT | 0.53 -8.62 20 0.53  0.53
AZKO |1 0.32 -8.57 11,944 0.32  0.34
ABE 1 0.37 -7.50 3,660 0.32  0.39
ZOA 1 0.26 -7.14 10,200 0.26 = 0.26
NEA 1 0.15 -6.25 112 0.15 0.15
KMOA | { 0.76 -6.17 113,539 0.75  0.81

METOXE> ME TON MEFAAYTEPO OrKO

TitAog T Mer.%| X.0Oykog [XapnA| YwnA
ETE 4.98 -0.40 2431593 | 4.96 @ 5.10
BQBO: | T 0.86 6.17 1884952 | 0.83 @ 0.97
NEiP 1 1.03 -0.96 1835307 & 1.03 @ 1.07
MAP®B | | 0.77 -1.28 1345348 @ 0.77 | 0.79
ANOA |1 3.59 -1.91 979458 3.57  3.73
EYPQB || 3.40 -3.41 925989 3.40 @ 3.63
OTE 1 7.30 -3.95 864112 7.30 7.68
Kynp | T 2.34 0.86 819168 231 236
onAm T 14.25 0.99 742888 14.08 14.35
AEH Y 10.95 -2.23 550831 10.95 | 11.29

Hu. Oykog YwnA. Kwdikég| D

0.00 7,250 1.11 1.07 EYINPO 5.85
0.00 286,815 0.19 0.17 EYPQB | 3.40
-1.91 979,458 3.73 3.57 EXAE | T 510
-1.99 5,608 2.01 1.97 IATQ 1 113
0.00 800 4.60 4.60 INAOT T 244
0.00 343,120 0.47 0.45 KYynp | T 234
4,59 119,593 3.88 3.70 AMAA | 362
-0.41 80,264 2.44 2.34 MAP®B || 0.77
-3.28 44,878 1.24 117 METK 1 885
-2.23 550,831 11.29 10.95 MIr T 068
-0.28 489,199 18.20 17.79 MOH 1 860
2.31 34,573 1.34 1.31 MMEAA | 1| 5.47
-1.56 147,124 3.27 3.06 MYTIA 1 514
0.00 76,415 6.89 6.71 ON® 1 1410
-0.40 = 2,431,593 5.10 4.96 OAN T 1452
-0.87 3,744 4.60 4.47 onAn | T 14.25
-2.31 15,677 5.20 5.08 OTE I 730

-7.50 3,660 FANA= T 038
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 AAIOE 1| 5.46
-8.62 20 0.53 0.53 AIAY I 063
-3.31 110 2.85 2.63 AION 0 079
-2.00 500 0.49 0.49 AIX© I 158
0.00 970 0.64 0.61 AOMIK 1 0.70
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 AOYPO 0  0.55
0.00 906 1.09 1.09 APOME | T/ 0.31
-8.57 11,944 0.34 0.32 APOYK ' 0 0.47
0.00 0 0.00 0.00 EBZ T 116
1.18 1,972 0.87 0.85 EBPO® 0 0.42
8.86 50,800 0.86 0.76 EAPIM |4 1.30
161 10 0.63 0.63 EKTEP | 0.56
0.00 2,200 0.74 0.74 EABE 0 053
0.78 510 1.30 1.25 EATEK T 0.60
-1.85 120 0.54 0.53 EAIN I 133
6.17 1,884,952 0.97 0.83 EAKA T 1.30

KAeiopo |MeT.%

MEZAIA & MIKPH KEQAAAIOMNOIHEH

MEIrAAH KE®AAAIONOIHZH

Hu. Oykog YwnA.

-2.50 21,802 6.03
-3.41 925,989 3.63
0.59 60,230 5.13
-1.74 21,739 1.19
0.41 53,222 244
0.86 819,168 2.36
-2.95 4,123 3.80
-1.28 = 1,345,348 0.79
-0.78 36,081 9.00
1.49 258,173 0.68
-2.27 169,073 8.80
-0.18 22,398 5.51
-1.15 74,228 5.22
-2.49 1,880 14.24

0.28 307 14.52

0.99 742,888 14.35
-3.95 864,112 7.68

5.56 2,450 0.38
-5.54 385 5.77
-3.08 103,518 0.65
0.00 20,881 0.79
-1.25 625 1.58
-10.26 37,974 0.76
0.00 0 0.00
3.33 6,062 0.31
0.00 0 0.00
3.57 2,800 1.18
0.00 1,015 0.42
-2.26 15,267 1.32
-5.08 2,120 0.57
0.00 1,700 0.55
3.45 1,700 0.60
-2.21 1,002 1.33
4.84 31,587 1.32

Silver / $
Gold / $
Palladium
Platinium

5.85
3.40
5.03
1.13
2.38
231
3.62
0.77
8.85
0.66
8.60
5.32
5.10
14.00
14.05
14.08
7.30

0.38
5.22
0.62
0.77
1.58
0.65
0.00
0.30
0.00
1.12
0.38
1.29
0.54
0.51
0.57
1.30
1.23

Kwdikég| A

ZENA XPHMATIZTHPIA (17:30)

AeikTng T Me1.%
DJ 12,642.67 -0.64
comMpPx |4 1,339.03 -0.62
FTse100 | O 5,984.07  -1.62
DAX 1 7,359.60 -0.19
CAC40 || 4,003.84 -0.97
NIKKEI 0/ 10,004.20 1.57

KAgioiyo |Mer.%

Ov.Acgiktn

DJ Industrial

S&P 500

German Index

Hu. Oykog

EAA T 3142 0.77 3,267
EALTP 0 0.79 0.00 7,000
EATK 0 153 0.00 0

EATON !  0.58 -1.69 13,140
ENIAK T 0.40 2.56 1,700
EXYMB I 3.2 -2.50 14,870
ETEM T 055 5.77 18,653
EYBPK 0  0.65 0.00 0

EYMIK 0 050 0.00 1,200
EYPOM 0  0.70 0.00 2,400
E®TZI 1 056 -3.45 660
IATP T 050 2.04 | 173,576
IKTIN 0 076 0.00 2,995
INYAA (0 0.35 0.00 0

INKAT 1 091 -1.09 10,367
INTEK T 077 2.67 570
INTET 0 064 0.00 0

London

Paris
Nikkei

YwnA.

MEIP 1.03 -0.96 1,835,307 @ 1.07
MAAIZ T 4.80 256 1272 4.80
AP T 3.40 0.89 34,517 3.46
ZIAE T279 2,57 35,849 2.84
TENEPT | 3.07 -1.60 12,137 3.13
TITK T 17.88 0.11 190,764 | 18.27
TITN 1 922 243 1,200 9.33
TT 1270 -2.17 247,255 | 2.78
YFEIA (0 0.44 0.00 85,465 0.45
®OPO 1| 046 -213 32,542 0.48
®PIrO | T 11.48 0.88 2,529 11.52
®PAK | T| 550 1.48 3,419 5.50
®OrKPI T/ 12.95 157 72,377 | 13.20

0.80
0.00
0.59
0.40
3.20
0.55
0.65
0.50
0.70
0.56
0.51
0.77
0.00
0.96
0.77
0.00

1.03
4.75
3.37
2.70
3.07
17.80
9.20
2.69
0.42
0.46
11.33
5.46
12.70

0.78
0.00
0.57
0.39
3.10
0.52
0.65
0.49
0.69
0.53
0.48
0.73
0.00
0.91
0.76
0.00




MEZAIA & MIKPH KEQAAAIOMNOIHEH

Kwdikég |Df KAgioiyo |Met.% Hu. Oykog YwnA. . Kwdikég| D| KAgioipo |Met.% Hu. Oykog YwnA. XapnA. | Kwéu«’)é KAegioiyo MsT.% Hu. Oykog | A.
INTKA 0.48 -2.04 394,945 0.51 0.47 MEBA 1.00 4.17 1,410 1.01 0.92 SENO | #
KAGH T 3.66 9.25 100 3.66 3.04 MENTI 0 2.23 0.00 0 2.23 2.23 SENTP ¢ 0.39 -2.50 54036 041 | 0.38
KAMNO | 1.00 -2.91 4,753 1.01 0.93 MEPKO | 6.13 -6.13 2,985 6.87 5.90 SIENZ  # 0.35 0.00 4610 0.35 | 0.33
KANAK ! 1.68 -1.18 540 1.73 1.64 MIFPE |1 3.20 -0.31 10,050 3.20 3.10 SNEIZ |V 1.25 -1.57 31 125 | 1.25
KAPTZ T 1.95 1.04 5,100 1.95 1.84 MIN I 125 -2.34 630 1.25 1.16 Al # 0.30 0.00 745 0.30 | 0.30
KEMEN 0 0.94 0.00 0 0.94 0.94 MAZ 0 245 0.00 22,120 2.45 2.40 =PI # 0.62 0.00 68 0.62 | 0.61
KAEM 1 1.28 -5.19 2,860 1.34 1.26 MONTA 0 0.35 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 SMNYP # 0.65 0.00 0 0.00 | 0.00
KAM 0 074 0.00 11,980 0.75 0.71 MOTO 0 0.58 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 ZOA M 0.26 -7.14 10200 0.26 | 0.26
KMOA 1 0.76 -6.17 113,539 0.81 0.75 MOTK T 044 4.76 100 0.44 0.44 SONK | T 1.06 1158 356210 1.07 @ 0.97
KOPAE 0 0.32 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NAKAL 0 0.73 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 TZKA | # 0.46 0.00 0 0.00 | 0.00
KOPPEX | 4.78 -1.85 16,510 4.95 4.62 NAYN | 0.38 -9.52 2,100 0.43 0.38 TPAZTO # 0.78 0.00 20050 0.78 | 0.77
KOYAA 0 0.42 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NAYT T 0.30 3.45 2,500 0.30 0.30 ®AEZO0 |V 8.58 -0.12 1730 8.58 | 8.53
KOYEZ ¢ 1.15 -0.86 9,751 1.17 1.15 NHP 0 0.70 0.00 7,881 0.71 0.69 XAIAE | T 1.08 5.88 1481 1.09 @ 0.95
KPEKA T 0.64 8.47 15,105 0.64 0.58 NIOYZ | T 0.39 2.63 1,105 0.39 0.37 XAKOP | T 0.84 9.09 57008 0.84 | 0.77
KPETA | 171 -2.29 9,335 1.77 1.70 OAYMN T 1.39 6.92 15,186 1.43 1.27 XKPAN | # 0.80 0.00 0 0.00 | 0.00
KPI 0 084 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 OTOEA 0 1.64 0.00 1,960 1.64 1.59
KTHAA 0.38 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 MNAIP 0 035 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
KYPIO ! 051 -1.92 2,075 0.53 0.49 MAPN | 0.70 -2.78 40,122 0.75 0.69
KYPM T 0.54 8.00 18,960 0.54 0.48 MAZAA 0 0.36 0.00 500 0.36 0.36
NABI V044 -4.35 60,779 0.48 0.43 MNETPO 0 267 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
AANAK 0 0.62 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 MA© T 051 2.00 5,756 0.51 0.50
NEBK T 050 2.04 1,340 0.50 0.46 MNAAKP ' 0 3.00 0.00 672 3.00 3.00
AEBIM 0 044 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 nrPO 0 0.56 0.00 208,718 0.58 0.56
ABAN 0 047 0.00 0 0.47 0.47 nPo® T 045 4.65 13,209 0.45 0.43
AOrOz 0 0.80 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 PEB I 086 -3.37 3,800 0.87 0.85
AOYAH T 1.68 1.82 2,152 1.69 1.68 PINKE | T 240 1.69 1,594 2.40 2.27
AYK 0 1.00 0.00 12,920 1.02 0.99 SAIKA 0 049 0.00 5,369 0.50 0.48
MAGIO ! 047 -6.00 15,280 0.49 0.46 SAPAN | T 1.18 9.26 54 1.18 1.18

EIAIKON XPHMATIZTHPIAKQON XAPAKTHPIZTIKON

KAGHMEPINH QPIAIA AIANPACMATEYZH EBAOMAAIAIA QPIAIA AIAMPATMATEYZH
ABENIP 0 0.25 0.00 17,154 0.25 0.25 KAPEA |0 69.00 @ 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 AAAK 0 11.7 0 0 0 0
AOHNA 0 0.24 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 KEKP || 211 -3.21 400 2.15 2.04 [|AAANT O 6.5 0 0 0 0
ANEK 1 019 -5.00 50,639 0.20 0.18 AMWA 0 1899 = 0.00 150 18.99 18.99
ANEN 0 225 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 MINOA 0 273 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
ANENO 0 0.58 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 MOYZK 0 0.29 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
AITAK 0 7.60 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 MOXA 0 0.10 0.00 57,100 0.10 0.10
AZTHP T 217 0.46 220 2.17 2.17 MMOKA 0 0.10 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
ATTIKA 1 0.46 -4.17 320 0.46 0.46 MMONA 0 0.50 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
BAAK 1 042 -4.55 25,640 0.44 0.41 NIKAZ T 1.16 8.41 899 1.16 1.15
BIBEP 0 0.91 0.00 32,147 0.91 0.90 =YAK 0 0.23 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
BIOZK ! 0.06 @ -14.29 42,000 0.07 0.06 =YAN 0 0.35 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
BIOT 0 0.17 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NEPE 0 021 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
F’EBKA 0 0.23 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 nPA I 019 -5.00 10,000 0.20 0.18
FEA T 0.10 11.11 1,745 0.10 0.09 MNPEZT 0 7.79 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EAAZK 0 13.50 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NZYZT 0 0.11 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EAMMOI 0 0.61 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 SEAMK 4| 023 -11.54 7,500 0.26 0.21
EAYO 0 0.31 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 SAOINT 0 017 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EMM o117 -0.85 4,640 1.18 1.16 TBANK /0 0.16 0.00 25,900 0.16 0.16
ZAMMA 0 5.58 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 TIOYK T 022  10.00 20,051 0.22 0.19
HPAK | 4.03 -0.25 37,705 4.17 3.95 ®IEP 0 018 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
IMNE Y022 -4.35 19,530 0.23 0.22 ®INTO 0 0.30 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
INGPIZ 0 013 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 XATZK (0 0.08 0.00 10,400 0.09 0.08
IONA 0 14.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
ATPAZT 0 0.85 0.00 5,000 0.85 0.85 KPHTQN' 0 0 NTOKXO | 0 2.23 0.00 0.00 | 0.00
ENBI 0 247 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 MAZOM 0 175 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 OPAOPA | O 2.86 0.00 0 0.00 | 0.00
ENTEP 0 1.20 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NTOMAE 0 2.20 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EMNZIA 0 058 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 ONTPON 0 145 0.00 0 1.45 1.45
EX 0 3.30 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 MNEP® 0 252 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
2E ENITHPHZH
KAGHMEPINH QPIAIA AIANPATMATEYZH EBAOMAAIAIA QPIAIA AIAPATMATEYZH

AEFEK 0 0.19 0.00 2716 0.20 0.19 NEQPE 0 0.22 EA®K |0 0
ATKPI 0 041 0.00 0 0.41 0.41 NTPIAP1 0 0.14 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 EYPQZ 0 0.09 0 0 0 0
AATEK 0 0.06 0.00 65741 0.06 0.05 OAKAT 0 0.39 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 KEPAA | 0 0.12 0 0 0.12 | 0.12
ATTIK 0 0.04 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NAM T 0.23  15.00 20 0.24 0.22 KAQNK | 0 0.04 0 0 0 0
BAPI 0 052 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 MHrAz |1 0.38 2.70 120 0.39 0.35 KAQNM | 0 0.08 0 0 0 0
BAPNH 0 0.12 0.00 4000 0.12 0.12 PINTE 0 0.07 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
BOX 0 150 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 SATOK 0 0.10 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
AOA 0 0.22 0.00 16150 0.23 0.22 ZIAMA 0 0.73 0.00 200 0.73 0.73
EAPA 0 0.04 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 TEFO 0 023 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EABIO 0 3.70 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 TEKAO ' 0 0.31 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
EAIXO@ T 0.07 16.67 21400 0.07 0.06 THAET [T 2.00 5.26 449 2.00 2.00
HAEA® 0 0.22 0.00 50 0.22 0.22 YAAKO ' 0 0.30 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
HOA T 0.66 1.54 2 0.66 0.66
IKONA 0 0.04 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
IMNK 0 0.81 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
KOMM 0 0.07 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
KOYM 0 0.09 0.00 10850 0.09 0.09
MAIK 0 0.14 0.00 10750 0.14 0.13
MHXK 0 0.29 0.00 28058 0.29 0.28
MHXMN 0 0.21 0.00 6080 0.21 0.20
NEA 015 -6.25 112 0.15 0.15




